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School Bus 809 St Pauls HS to Belmont Depot Go to website

Direction
St Pauls High School — Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

49 stops

Open route schedule

St Pauls High School

Marmong St At Rens St

The Esplanade Before Seaman Av

The Esplanade Opp Warner Reserve

Lake St At Martin St

Margaret St Opp Lake St

Warners Bay High School, Myles Av

Yorston St Before East St

Yorston St Opp Pring St

Yorston St After Holt St

Warner St After Bayview St

Queen St Before James St

Jonathan St At Warners Bay Rd

Jonathan St Opp Janice St

Jonathan St Before Cherry Rd

130 Cherry Rd

Linden Av At Cherry Rd

Linden Av At Morris St

Glad Gunson Dr Opp Eleebana Public School

Glad Gunson Dr Opp Pindimar Cl

Rothbury St Before Tyrrells Cl

Route schedule
St Pauls High School — Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Pauls High School

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Ian St At Penfold Cl

Ian St At Buring Cl

Ian St Opp Murray St

Elizabeth St At Harkins St

24 Bareki Rd

Bareki Rd At Birubi Cl

Bareki Rd At Yerambla Cl

Bareki Rd After Moani St

Macquarie Dr Opp Thomas H Halton Park

Macquarie Dr After Tingira Dr

Macquarie Dr Before St Johns Dr

Macquarie Dr Before Regal Way

Croudace Bay Rd At Excalibur Pde

Croudace Bay Rd Opp Lindsay Av

Croudace Bay Rd At Spinnaker Rgwy

Belmont Hospital, Green Point Dr

Green Point Dr Opp Sugarglider Ct

Crown St At Ringtail Cl

Crown St Opp The Shores Way

Daniel St At Crown St

Lewers St Before Roe St

Lewers St After Croudace Bay Rd

Ross St Opp Belmont 16s

Evans St At Haig St

Evans St Opp Robb St

Pacific Hwy Opp Stanley St

Pacific Hwy Opp Cobbin Pde

Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd



Direction
Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd — St Pauls High School

48 stops

Open route schedule

Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

Pacific Hwy At Cobbin Pde

Evans St At Pacific Hwy

Evans St At Robb St

Evans St Opp Haig St

Belmont 16s, Ross St

Lewers St Opp Croudace Bay Rd

Lewers St Before Daniel St

Daniel St At Crown St

Crown St At The Shores Way

Crown St Opp Ringtail Cl

Green Point Dr At Sugarglider Ct

Green Point Dr Opp Belmont Hospital

Croudace Bay Rd Opp Spinnaker Rgwy

Croudace Bay Rd Before Lindsay Av

Croudace Bay Rd At Andrew Rd

Macquarie Dr After Tallawalla Rd

Macquarie Dr After St Johns Dr

Macquarie Dr Opp Tingira Dr

Thomas H Halton Park, Macquarie Dr

Bareki Rd Opp Moani St

Bareki Rd Opp Yerambla Cl

Bareki Rd At Eleebana Rd

17 Bareki Rd

Harkins St At Elizabeth St

Route schedule
Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd — St Pauls High School

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Ian St At Murray St

Ian St At Mulimbah St

Ian St Opp Penfold Cl

Rothbury St Opp Tyrrells Cl

Rothbury St Opp Arrowfield St

Eleebana Public School, Glad Gunson Dr

Linden Av At Glad Gunson Dr

Linden Av At Cherry Rd

59 Cherry Rd

Jonathan St After Cherry St

Jonathan St Before Janice St

Jonathan St After Warners Bay Rd

Warners Bay Public School, Mills St

Queen St After James St

Yorston St Opp Holt St

Yorston St Opp Nott St

Yorston St At Pring St

Myles Av Opp Warners Bay High School

Margaret St After King St

Lake St At Martin St

Warner Reserve, The Esplanade

The Esplanade Opp Seaman Av

St Pauls High School

809 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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